SOUND EXPLOSION       2000s SONG LIST BY ARTIST
     Artist Song Title Tape/CD Loc Code Year
112 Peaches & Cream CD2000-06 19 MD 01
504 Wobble Wobble CD2000-02 18 MMFR 00
2 Pistols & T-Pain & Tay Dizm She Got It CD2000-41 4 MDR 08
3 Doors Down Here Without You CD2000-19 5 MMS 03
3 Doors Down Kryptonite CD2000-03 2 M 00
3 Doors Down Let Me Go CD2000-26 7 MH 05

Adkins, Trace Honky Tonk Badonkadonk CD2000-28 14 MMFC 05
Adkins, Trace Then They Do CD2000-41 12 SC 03
Adkins, Trace You're Gonna Miss This CD2000-41 18 SC 08
Afroman Because I Got High CD2000-08 18 MNo 01
Aguilera, Christina Ain't No Other Man CD2000-33 2 MMFD 06
Aguilera, Christina Beautiful CD2000-15 3 MS 02
Aguilera, Christina Candyman CD2000-36 6 MF 07
Aguilera, Christina Come On Over Baby CD2000-03 1 FD 00
Aguilera, Christina Dirrty CD2000-15 16 M 03
Aguilera, Christina Fighter CD2000-16 6 MMF 03
Aguilera, Christina Hurt CD2000-34 3 S 06
Aguilera, Christina Real Slim Shady (Please Shut Up) CD2000-03 17 MMFDR 00
Aguilera, Christina & Kim, Mya, Pink Lady Marmalade CD2000-06 17 MMFD 01
Aguilera, Christina & Lil Kim Can't Hold Us Down CD2000-18 4 MDR 03
Aguilera, Christine I Turn To You CD2000-02 12 S 00
Aiken, Clay Bridge Over Troubled Water CD2000-17 20 MS 03
Akon Don't Matter CD2000-36 8 MS 07
Akon Lonely CD2000-26 17 MS 05
Akon Sorry, Blame It On Me CD2000-39 9 MSDR 07
Akon & Eminem Smack That ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-35 6 MRX 06
Alcazar Don't Mess With My Man CD2000-14 8 MD 02
Alice Deejay Better Off Alone CD2000-05 2 MFD 01
All-American Rejects Dirty Little Secret CD2000-28 9 MMFAl 05
All-American Rejects It Ends Tonight CD2000-34 7 MMSAl 06
All-American Rejects Move Along CD2000-31 9 MMF 06
Allan, Gary Man To Man CD2000-14 17 MSC 02
Aly & AJ Potential Breakup Song CD2000-39 2 MMF 07
Amazed What About Now CD2000-03 20 MMFC 00
American Hi-Fi Flavor Of The Week CD2000-08 2 MF 01
Amerie Why Don't We Fall In Love CD2000-11 16 MSD 02
Angel, Ashley Parker Let U Go CD2000-31 7 MMF 06
Anthony, Marc I've Got You CD2000-12 18 MMF 02

Beyonce & Shakira Beautiful Liar CD2000-36 1 MMFD 07
Beyonce f./Slim Thug Check On It CD2000-28 6 MDR 05
Big & Rich Save A Horse (Ride A Cowboy) CD2000-29 7 MMFC 05
Black Eyed Peas Don't Mess With My Heart CD2000-30 4 MFD 05
Black Eyed Peas Hey Mama CD2000-21 7 MMFDR 04
Black Eyed Peas Let's Get It Started CD2000-23 11 MFDR 04
Black Eyed Peas My Humps  ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-29 2 MDRX 05
Black Eyed Peas Pump It CD2000-30 13 MMF 06
Black Eyed Peas Where Is The Love? CD2000-17 7 MDR 03
Blige, Mary J. Be Without You CD2000-30 2 MMS 06
Blige, Mary J. Family Affair CD2000-07 6 MDR 01
Blink-182 I Miss You CD2000-21 2 MMS 04
Bloodhound Gang Bad Touch CD2000-01 17 MMF 00
Blu Cantrell Hit 'Em Up Style (Oops!) CD2000-07 8 MD 01
Blue October Hate Me ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-34 1 MSAlX 06
Blunt, James You're Beautiful CD2000-32 20 MMS 06
Bon Jovi It's My Life CD2000-04 14 MMF 00
Bon Jovi Who Says You Can't Go Home CD2000-32 15 MMFC 06
Bow Wow & Ciara Like You CD2000-30 11 MSDR 05
Bow Wow & J-Kwon & Jermaine Dupri Fresh Azimiz CD2000-30 6 MDR 06
Bow Wow & T-Pain & Johnta Austin Outta My System CD2000-37 14 MSDR 07
Bow Wow f./Omarion Let Me Hold You CD2000-27 15 MSDR 05
Bowling For Soup 1985 CD2000-24 2 MFAl 04
Bowling For Soup Almost CD2000-26 1 MFAl 04
Boys Like Girls Great Escape CD2000-38 7 MMF 07
Branch, Michelle Are You Happy Now? CD2000-17 10 MMF 03
Brandy Full Moon CD2000-13 13 MS 02
Braxton, Toni He Wasn't Man Enough CD2000-04 13 M 00
Brock, Chad Yes! CD2000-02 11 MMFC 00
Brooks & Dunn Red Dirt Road CD2000-17 15 MMFC 03
Brown, Chris Say Goodbye CD2000-35 2 MMS 06
Brown, Chris With You CD2000-41 16 M 08
Brown, Chris Yo (Excuse Me Miss) CD2000-32 18 MS 06
Brown, Chris & T-Pain Kiss Kiss CD2000-40 13 MDR 08
Brown, Chris f./Juelz Santana Run It! CD2000-29 6 MDR 05
Buckcherry Sorry CD2000-41 6 MMS 08
Busta Rhymes & Mariah Carey I Know What You Want CD2000-16 12 MDR 03
Cabrera, Ryan On The Way Down CD2000-23 13 M 04
Cabrera, Ryan True CD2000-24 19 MS 04
Caillat, Colbie Bubbly CD2000-37 4 MMS 07
Calling Wherever You Will Go CD2000-10 8 MSH 02
Cam'ron Oh Boy CD2000-11 20 MSR 02
Cam'ron & Santana, Freekey, Zekey & Toya Hey Ma CD2000-13 15 MSR 02
Cannon, Nick & R. Kelly Gigolo ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-21 19 MSDR X 04
Caramel featuring Eve City High CD2000-10 10 MR 02
Carey, Mariah Don't Forget About Us CD2000-28 10 MS 05
Carey, Mariah It's Like That CD2000-26 6 M 05
Carey, Mariah Loverboy CD2000-07 15 MMFD 01
Carey, Mariah Shake It Off CD2000-29 9 M 05

Ciara & Chamillionaire Get Up CD2000-33 18 MD 06
Ciara & Missy Elliott 1,2 Step CD2000-24 1 MDR 04
Ciara Featuring Petey Pablo Goodies CD2000-22 14 MR 04
City High What Would You Do? CD2000-08 17 MD 01
Clark, Terri Girls Lie Too CD2000-24 8 MFC 04
Clark, Terri I Just Wanna Be Mad CD2000-14 12 MFC 02
Clark, Terri I Wanna Do It All CD2000-20 6 MMFC 03
Clarkson, Kelly Because Of You CD2000-28 2 MS 05
Clarkson, Kelly Behind These Hazel Eyes CD2000-27 2 MMF 05
Clarkson, Kelly Breakaway CD2000-23 17 MMS 04
Clarkson, Kelly Miss Independent CD2000-17 5 MMF 03
Clarkson, Kelly Moment Like This CD2000-13 2 S 02
Clarkson, Kelly Since U Been Gone CD2000-25 16 MMF 04
Clarkson, Kelly Walk Away CD2000-31 19 MMF 06
Click Five Just The Girl CD2000-27 13 MF 05
Coldplay Clocks CD2000-15 15 M 03
Coldplay Speed Of Sound CD2000-29 11 M 05
Cole, Keyshia Love CD2000-31 8 MS 06
Counting Crows Accidentally In Love CD2000-24 3 MF 04
Counting Crows & Vanessa Carlton Big Yellow Taxi CD2000-16 2 MMF 03

D12 Purple Hills CD2000-08 12 MMFDR 01
D-12 My Band CD2000-22 11 MDR 04
D4L Laffy Taffy  ΩΩ ΩΩ ΩΩ ΩΩ CD2000-28 19 MDRX 05
Da Rude Sandstorm CD2000-06 16 FD 01
Daddy Yankee, Lloyd Banks & Young Buck Rompe CD2000-31 12 MMFDR 06
Danity Kane Show Stopper ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-35 5 MSRX 06
Daughtry Feels Like Tonight CD2000-40 9 M 08
Daughtry Home CD2000-37 10 MS 07
Daughtry It's Not Over CD2000-36 16 M 07
Daughtry Over You CD2000-38 18 MMF 07
Dave Matthews Band Space Between CD2000-07 9 M 01
Dave Matthews Band Where Are You Going CD2000-12 5 MMS 02
David, Craig 7 Days CD2000-10 12 MMS 02
David, Craig Fill Me In CD2000-07 4 MMS 01
DeAnda, Paula & The DEY Walk Away CD2000-35 14 MMS 06
DeLuna, Kat & Elephant Man Whine Up CD2000-39 20 MMF 07
Dem Franchize Boyz & Lil' Peanut & Charlay Lean Wit It, Rock Wit It  ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-30 10 MDRX 06
Destiny's Child Bootylicious CD2000-07 3 MFD 01
Destiny's Child Cater 2 U CD2000-28 5 MSDR 05
Destiny's Child Emotion CD2000-09 18 MS 01
Destiny's Child Independent Woman (Part 1) CD2000-05 6 MMFD 01
Destiny's Child Jumpin' Jumpin' CD2000-03 9 MFDR 00
Destiny's Child Lose My Breath CD2000-24 14 MMFD 04
Destiny's Child Say My Name CD2000-01 8 M 00
Destiny's Child Survivor CD2000-06 1 MMFD 01
Destiny's Child & T.I. & Lil' Wayne Soldier CD2000-25 17 MD 04
Diamond Rio I Believe CD2000-16 10 SC 03
Diddy & Keyshia Cole Last Night CD2000-37 12 MDR 07
Diddy & Nicole Scherzinger Come To Me CD2000-33 10 MDR 06
Dido Thank You CD2000-07 7 M 01
Dido White Flag CD2000-19 20 MS 03
Dirty Vegas Days Go By CD2000-12 1 MD 02
Dixie Chicks Goodbye Earl CD2000-02 9 MC 00
Dixie Chicks Landslide CD2000-13 18 MSC 02
Dixie Chicks Long Time Gone CD2000-11 5 MMFC 02

Enya Only Time CD2000-09 16 MS 01
Evan and Jaron Crazy For This Girl CD2000-06 6 MMF 01
Evanescence Call Me When You're Sober CD2000-33 7 MH 06
Evanescence My Immortal CD2000-19 21 MS 03
Evanescence & Paul McCoy Bring Me To Life CD2000-15 13 MFAl 03
Evans, Faith I love you CD2000-13 16 S 02
Evans, Sara Suds In The Bucket CD2000-23 19 MFC 04
Eve Featuring Gwen Stefani Let Me Blow Ya Mind CD2000-08 6 MR 01
Everclear Wonderful CD2000-04 10 M 00
Fabolous & Jermaine Dupri & T-Pain Baby Don't Go CD2000-37 1 MMSDR 07
Fabolous & Mike Shorey & Lil' Mo Can't Let You Go CD2000-17 6 MMSR 03
Fabolous & Ne-Yo Make Me Better CD2000-38 12 MSRX 07
Fall Out Boy Dance, Dance CD2000-28 8 MF 05
Fall Out Boy Little Less Sixteen Candles, A Little More "Touch Me" CD2000-32 2 MMFAl 06
Fall Out Boy Sugar, We're Goin Down CD2000-29 13 MMFAl 05
Fall Out Boy This Ain't A Scene, It's An Arms Race CD2000-36 20 MMF 07
Fall Out Boy THNKS FR TH MMRS CD2000-39 16 MMF 07
Fat Joe f./Nelly Get It Poppin'  ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-27 8 MMFDRX 05
Fat Joe featuring R. Kelly We Thuggin CD2000-10 13 MR 02
Fat Joe ft Ashanti What's Luv CD2000-12 19 MDR 02

Goo Goo Dolls Broadway CD2000-02 5 MMF 00
Good Charlotte Lifestyles Of The Rich And Famous CD2000-14 15 MFAl 02
Gorillaz Feel Good, Inc.  ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-27 7 MX 05
Gracin, Josh Nothin' To Lose CD2000-26 12 FC 04
Gray, Macy I Try CD2000-01 2 MS 00
Green Day Boulevard Of Broken Dreams CD2000-25 3 M 04
Green Day Holiday CD2000-27 10 MFAl 05
Green Day Wake Me Up When September Ends CD2000-29 17 MS 05
Griggs, Andy She Thinks She Needs Me CD2000-24 17 SC 04
Gym Class Heroes Clothes Off!!  ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-37 6 MMFDRX 07
Gym Class Heroes Cupid's Chokehold CD2000-36 7 MDR 06
Hanson This Time Around CD2000-02 16 MD 00
Hello Goodbye Here (In Your Arms) CD2000-36 13 M 06
Hill, Faith Breathe CD2000-01 11 S 00
Hill, Faith Cry CD2000-12 14 MS 02
Hill, Faith Like We Never Loved At All CD2000-28 20 SC 05
Hill, Faith Mississippi Girl CD2000-27 18 MC 05
Hill, Faith There You'll Be (From Pearl Harbor) CD2000-07 10 MS 01
Hill, Faith Way You Love Me CD2000-02 8 MC 00
Hilton, Paris Stars Are Blind CD2000-35 8 MMF 06

Ja Rule with Ashanti Mezmerize CD2000-15 6 MD 03
Jackson, Alan Remember When CD2000-22 8 S 04
Jackson, Alan Small Town Southern Man CD2000-41 5 MMFC 08
Jackson, Alan That'd Be Alright CD2000-15 11 MMFC 03
Jackson, Alan Too Much Of A Good Thing Is A Good Thing CD2000-24 18 MSC 04
Jackson, Alan & Jimmy Buffett It's Five O'Clock Somewhere CD2000-18 9 MMFC 03
Jackson, Michael Butterflies CD2000-10 18 MS 02
Jagged Edge Let's Get Married CD2000-04 16 MS 00
Jagged Edge Promise CD2000-06 9 MS 01
Jagged Edge With Nelly Where The Party At CD2000-08 10 MDR 01
Jaheim Could It Be CD2000-06 5 MS 01
Janet All For You CD2000-06 10 MMFD 01
Janet Doesn't Really Matter CD2000-03 5 M 00
Janet Someone To Call My Lover CD2000-07 5 MMFD 01
Janet w/ P. Diddy Son Of A Gun CD2000-09 11 MDR 01
Jay-Z Dirt Off Your Shoulder ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-21 20 MSDR X 04
Jay-Z & Linkin Park Numb/Encore CD2000-25 12 MFAl 04
Jay-Z Feat Beyance 03 Bonnie & Clyde CD2000-13 8 MSR 02
Jean, Wyclef & Akon, Lil Wayne & Niia Sweetest Girl (Dollar Bill) ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-41 9 MSDRX 08
Jet Are You Gonna Be My Girl CD2000-21 12 MMF 04

Killers When You Were Young CD2000-32 11 MMFAl 06
Killers, The Mr. Brightside CD2000-26 11 MFAl 04
Kingston, Sean Beautiful Girls CD2000-37 2 MRe 07
Kingston, Sean Me Love CD2000-38 13 MFRe 07
Kingston, Sean Take You There CD2000-41 10 MRe 08
Kravitz, Lenny Again CD2000-06 2 M 01
Kravitz, Lenny Lady CD2000-24 12 MMF 04
Kroeger, Chad & Josey Scott Hero CD2000-11 11 MMSH 02
Lachey, Nick What's Left Of Me CD2000-32 9 MMS 06
Las Ketchup Ketchup Song CD2000-13 5 MMFD 02
Lavigne, Avril Don't Tell Me ΩΩ ΩΩ ΩΩ ΩΩ CD2000-21 15 M X 04
                                  REVISED: 3/29/08 Page 5 PRINTED: 3/29/2008
SOUND EXPLOSION       2000s SONG LIST BY ARTIST
     Artist Song Title Tape/CD Loc Code Year
Lavigne, Avril Girlfriend CD2000-36 10 MF 07
Lavigne, Avril I'm With You CD2000-14 14 MS 02
Lavigne, Avril My Happy Ending CD2000-23 6 M 04
Lavigne, Avril Sk8er Boi CD2000-13 1 MMF 02
Lavigne, Avril When You're Gone CD2000-39 18 MS 07
Lawrence, Tracy Paint Me A Birmingham CD2000-21 13 SC 03
Lee, Murphy & Jermaine Dupri Wat Da Hook Gon Be ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-20 19 MR X 04
Legend, John Ordinary People CD2000-26 14 S 05
Lewis, Leona Bleeding Love CD2000-40 2 M 08
Lifehouse Hanging By A Moment CD2000-07 14 MMSH 01
Lifehouse You And Me CD2000-29 20 MS 05
Lil Bow Wow Bow Wow (That's My Name) CD2000-06 4 MR 01
Lil' Flip Sunshine CD2000-22 16 MDR 04
Lil' Jon & E-40 & Sean Paul Of YoungBloodz Snap Yo Fingers ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-35 7 MDRX 06
Lil Jon & East Side Boyz & Ting Yang Twins Get Low CD2000-18 7 MMFR 03
Lil Kim & 50 Cent Magic Stick CD2000-18 11 MR 03
Lil Mama & Chris Brown & T-Pain Shawty Get Loose CD2000-41 2 MMFDR 08
Lil' Rob Summer Nights CD2000-29 14 MSDR 05
Lil Scrappy & Young Buck Money In The Bank CD2000-34 12 MR 06
Lines, Aaron You Can't Hide Beautiful CD2000-14 20 SC 02
Linkin Park Breaking The Habit CD2000-23 10 M 04
Linkin Park In The End CD2000-10 16 MMFH 02
Linkin Park Numb CD2000-20 11 MAl 03
LL Cool J Luv U Better CD2000-14 16 MSR 02
LL Cool J & 7 Aurelius Hush CD2000-24 10 MR 04
LL Cool J & J. Lo Control Myself CD2000-31 2 MDR 06
Lloyd You CD2000-37 20 MS 07
Lonestar My Front Porch Looking In CD2000-17 11 MFC 03
Lopez, Jennifer Aint It Funny CD2000-10 15 MD 02
Lopez, Jennifer All I Have CD2000-15 1 MD 03
Lopez, Jennifer I'm Gonna Be Alright CD2000-11 14 MDR 02

Madonna Die Another Day CD2000-14 6 MD 02
Madonna Don't Tell Me CD2000-05 14 MD 01
Madonna Hung Up CD2000-28 15 MMFD 05
Madonna Music CD2000-04 2 M 00
Madonna What It Feels Like For A Girl CD2000-08 19 MD 01
Mario Crying Out For Me CD2000-40 6 MSDR 08
Mario Just A Friend 2002 CD2000-11 3 MDR 02
Mario Let Me Love You CD2000-25 11 MS 04
Maroon 5 She Will Be Loved CD2000-23 1 MS 04
Maroon 5 Sunday Morning CD2000-25 18 M 04
Maroon 5 This Love CD2000-20 17 MMF 04
Martin, Ricky Nobody Wants To Be Alone CD2000-06 12 MS 01
Martin, Ricky She Bangs CD2000-05 13 FD 01
Martinez, Angie  & Lil' Mo & Sacario If I Could Go CD2000-13 17 MS 02
Mary Mary Shackles (Praise You) CD2000-02 13 MD 00
Matchbox 20 Bent CD2000-02 10 M 00
Matchbox Twenty Disease CD2000-13 12 MMF 02
Matchbox Twenty How Far We've Come CD2000-38 9 MF 07
Matchbox Twenty If Your Gone CD2000-05 8 M 01
Matchbox Twenty Unwell CD2000-16 19 M 03
Matisyahu King Without A Crown CD2000-30 9 MMFRe 06
Mayer, John Daughters CD2000-24 6 MMS 04
Mayer, John No Such Thing CD2000-11 10 M 02
Mayer, John Your Body is a Wonderland CD2000-13 4 MMS 02
McBride, Martina In My Daughter's Eyes CD2000-20 8 MSC 03
McCartney, Jesse Beautiful Soul CD2000-26 2 M 04
McGraw, Tim Last Dollar (Fly Away) CD2000-37 11 MMSC 07
McGraw, Tim Live Like You Were Dying CD2000-23 20 MSC 04
McGraw, Tim My Little Girl CD2000-34 13 SC 06
McGraw, Tim My Next Thirty Years CD2000-05 9 MC 01
McGraw, Tim Real Good Man CD2000-19 8 MMFC 03
McGraw, Tim Red Rag Top CD2000-15 9 MC 02
McGraw, Tim She's My Kind Of Rain CD2000-16 17 SC 03
McGraw, Tim Watch The Wind Blow By CD2000-20 18 MSC 03
McGraw, Tim When The Stars Go Blue CD2000-31 20 MMSC 06
McLachlan, Sarah Fallen CD2000-20 2 MS 03
                                  REVISED: 3/29/08 Page 6 PRINTED: 3/29/2008
SOUND EXPLOSION       2000s SONG LIST BY ARTIST
     Artist Song Title Tape/CD Loc Code Year
McPhee, Katharine Over It CD2000-37 15 MS 07
Messina, Jo Dee That's The Way CD2000-03 19 MC 00
Mikkaila So In Love With Two CD2000-05 1 MMFD 01
Milian, Christina Dip It Low CD2000-23 4 MMFD 04
Mims This Is Why I'm Hot CD2000-37 16 MR 07
Minogue, Kylie Come Into My World CD2000-14 4 MMFD 02
Minoque, Kylie Can't Get You Out Of My Head CD2000-10 5 MD 02
Minoque, Kylie Love At First Sight CD2000-11 18 MFD 02
Miss Jay-Z Excuse Me CD2000-16 5 MMFDR 03
Monica So Gone CD2000-17 4 MS 03
Monica U Should've Known Better CD2000-24 20 S 04
Montgomery Gentry Speed CD2000-19 11 MMSC 03
Montgomery, John Michael Letters From Home CD2000-22 2 MMSC 04
Morgan, Debelah Dance With Me CD2000-05 5 MFD 01
Mraz, Jason Remedy (I Won't Worry) CD2000-18 15 MMF 03

Pussycat Dolls & Will.I.Am Beep  ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-30 3 MDRX 06
Pussycat Dolls f./Busta Rhymes Don't Cha CD2000-27 6 MDR 05
Rascal Flatts Bless The Broken Road CD2000-25 2 MSC 04
Rascal Flatts Mayberry CD2000-22 3 MC 04
Rascal Flatts My Wish CD2000-34 15 MSC 06
Rascal Flatts Take Me There CD2000-39 12 MSC 07
Rascal Flatts What Hurts The Most CD2000-32 8 MMSC 06
Ray J One Wish CD2000-29 3 MSD 05
Ray J & Yung Berg Sexy Can I ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-41 1 MDRX 08
Ray, Sugar When It's Over CD2000-08 3 M 01
Red Hot Chili Peppers Dani California CD2000-33 12 MMF 06
Red Hot Chili Peppers Snow ((Hey Oh)) CD2000-35 1 MMF 07
Red Jumpsuit Apparatus Face Down CD2000-36 9 MMFAl 06
Rhimes, LeeAnn Can't Fight The Moonlight CD2000-10 11 MMFC 02
Rihanna Don't Stop The Music CD2000-40 7 MFD 08
Rihanna Pon De Replay CD2000-27 20 MFD 05
Rihanna S.O.S. CD2000-31 13 MFD 06
Rihanna Shut Up And Drive CD2000-39 7 MMF 07
Rihanna Umbrella CD2000-39 17 MD 07
Rihanna Unfaithful CD2000-32 6 MS 06
Rihanna & Ne-Yo Hate That I Love You CD2000-38 10 MMS 07
Rimes, LeAnn I Need You CD2000-19 13 MSC 03
Rimes, LeAnn Life Goes On CD2000-12 12 MMF 02
Ruff Endz No More CD2000-03 13 M 00
Sammie I Like It CD2000-01 10 M 00
Santana Why Don't You & I CD2000-18 18 MMF 03
Santana & Michelle Branch Game of Love CD2000-13 9 MMF 02
Santana f./Michelle Branch & The Wreckers I'm Feeling You CD2000-28 16 MF 05
Santana with Product G&B Maria Maria CD2000-01 12 M 00
Santana, Juelz There It Go! (The Whistle Song)  ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-30 18 MX 06
Saving Jane Girl Next Door CD2000-31 5 M 05
Seether & Amy Lee Broken CD2000-24 4 MMSH 04
Shaggy Angel CD2000-06 3 MRe 01
Shaggy It Wasn't Me CD2000-05 11 MFReD 01
Shakira Underneath Your Clothes CD2000-12 3 MS 02
Shakira Whenever, Wherever CD2000-10 2 MMF 02
Shakira & Wyclef Jean Hips Don't Lie CD2000-31 6 MMFD 06
Shakira f./Alejandro Sanz La Tortura CD2000-27 14 MD 05
Shakria Objection (Tango) CD2000-12 9 MFD 02
Shop Boyz Party Like A Rockstar ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-39 1 MDRX 07
Simple Plan Addicted CD2000-19 4 M 03
Simple Plan Perfect CD2000-19 15 M 03
Simpson, Ashlee Boyfriend CD2000-28 4 MF 05
Simpson, Ashlee Pieces Of Me CD2000-23 2 M 04
Simpson, Jessica I Think I'm In Love CD2000-03 8 MMF 00
Simpson, Jessica Irresistible CD2000-09 15 MMFD 01
Simpson, Jessica Public Affair CD2000-34 17 MMFD 06
Simpson, Jessica Take My Breath Away CD2000-21 6 S 04
Simpson, Jessica With You CD2000-20 20 MMF 03
Sisqo Incomplete CD2000-03 12 S 00
Sisqo Thong Song CD2000-02 3 MR 00
Smash Mouth I'm A Believer CD2000-08 1 MMF 01
Smilez & Southstar Tell Me (What's Goin' On) CD2000-15 10 MDR 03
Smith, Will Switch CD2000-26 20 MMFD 05
Snoop Dogg & Pharrell Drop It Like It's Hot  ΩΩ ΩΩ ΩΩ ΩΩ CD2000-25 7 MRX 04
                                  REVISED: 3/29/08 Page 8 PRINTED: 3/29/2008
SOUND EXPLOSION       2000s SONG LIST BY ARTIST
     Artist Song Title Tape/CD Loc Code Year

Switchfoot Dare You To Move CD2000-24 5 MH 04
Switchfoot Meant To Live CD2000-23 18 M 04
t.A.T.u. All The Things She Said CD2000-14 2 MMF 02
T.I. Bring Em Out CD2000-25 4 MMFDR 05
T.I. & Wyclef Jean You Know What It Is CD2000-41 17 MMFDR 08
Telepopmusik Breath CD2000-14 3 M 02
Terror Squad Lean Back ΩΩΩΩΩΩΩΩ CD2000-22 15 MMFR X 04
Thalia & Fat Joe I Want You CD2000-17 16 M 03
The-Dream & Fabolous Shawty Is A 10 CD2000-41 3 MSDR 08
Thomas, Rob Lonely No More CD2000-26 8 MMF 05
Thomson, Cyndi What I Really Meant To Say CD2000-08 13 MS 01
Timbaland & Nelly Furtado & Justin Timberlake Give It To Me CD2000-36 11 MDR 07
Timberlake, Justin Cry Me A River CD2000-14 5 MMS 02
Timberlake, Justin Like I Love You CD2000-13 19 MMF 02
Timberlake, Justin Lovestoned CD2000-38 11 MMFD 07
Timberlake, Justin Rock Your Body CD2000-16 16 MMF 03
Timberlake, Justin Senorita CD2000-19 9 MD 03
Timberlake, Justin SexyBack CD2000-35 4 MMFD 06
Timberlake, Justin Summer Love CD2000-39 11 MD 07
Timberlake, Justin What Goes Around, Comes Around CD2000-35 18 M 07